
Sun 21 April

MACFEST 2024: Eid Celebration and Multilingual Mushaira
and Poetry

2.00pm - 4.00pm

Sat 27 April

Storytime: ‘Otra vez Don Quijote’ 12.00am - 12.45pm

Sat 25 May

Storytime: ‘El Perro Picatoste’ Instituto Cervantes 12.00pm - 12.45pm

Mon 27 May

Look For A Book 2024 10.00am - 5.00pm

Tue 28 May

Look For A Book 2024 All day

Wed 29 May

Look For A Book 2024 All day

Thu 30 May

Look For A Book 2024 All day

Fri 31 May

Look For A Book 2024 All day

Sat 1 June

Look For A Book 2024 All day

Sun 2 June

Look For A Book 2024 Until 5.00pm

Tue 4 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries 9.45am - 11.30am

Wed 5 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries All day



Thu 6 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries All day

Fri 7 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries All day

Sat 8 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries All day

Sun 9 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries All day

Mon 10 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries All day

Tue 11 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries All day

LEGO Club taster session Rochdale Libraries 3.30pm - 12.30pm

Wed 12 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries All day

LEGO Club taster session Rochdale Libraries All day

Adam Perrott at Rochdale Library Rochdale Central Library 11.00am - 12.00pm

Thu 13 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries All day

LEGO Club taster session Rochdale Libraries All day

Queenie and the Pooka Stockport Central Library 9.45am - 2.30pm

GO BABY Gallery Oldham 10.30am - 12.00pm

Bury Library Rhyme Time Bury Library 11.30am - 12.00pm

Fri 14 June

Festival Bookstart Baby and Bookstart Bear Club at Rochdale
Borough Libraries

Rochdale Libraries Until 11.30am

LEGO Club taster session Rochdale Libraries All day

Festival of Libraries – Toddler Tales Bolton Library 11.30am - 12.15pm

Ramsbottom Library Storytime Ramsbottom Library 2.00pm - 2.45pm

Festival of Libraries – Baby Photo with Tim Simpson Bolton Library 10.30pm - 12.30pm



Sat 15 June

LEGO Club taster session Rochdale Libraries Until 12.30pm

LibraryFest at Leigh library Leigh Library 10.00am - 1.00pm

Dads and Diddies at Lamberhead Green library Lamberhead Green
Library

10.00am - 11.15am

Imagination Gaming at Rochdale Library Rochdale Central Library 10.00am - 3.00pm

‘Queenie and the Pooka’ at Langley Library Langley Library 10.30am - 11.15am

Forum library – Festival of Libraries Celebration Fun Day Forum Library 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Festival of Libraries Fun Day at Longsight Library Longsight Library 2.00pm - 4.00pm

‘Queenie and the Pooka’ at Rochdale Library Rochdale Central Library 2.00pm - 2.45pm

Festival of Libraries – Under 5’s Messy Play Bolton Library 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Sun 16 June

Festival of Libraries Sunday Funday Manchester Central
Library

12.00pm - 4.00pm


